
Yellows to ne River

Henrys
Lake

Island
Park

Reservoir

LamarRiver

GardnerRiverGa l lit in River

G i b bo nRiver

Fi r
eho

le
Riv

er

East Ga lla tin River

Jeff
erso

n Rive r

Sh ield s River

Ma
dis

o n
Riv

er

RubyRi ver

Ga
lla

tin
Riv

er

R ed Roc k River

So
uth

Bo
uld

er
Riv

er

Bo
ul d

er
Ri

ve
r

93

101

102
88

81

Yellowstone
Lake

Ennis
Lake

Hebgen
Lake

Lima
Reservoir

Upper
Red
Rock
Lake

Idaho

Monta
na

Ida
ho

Wy
om

ing
Mo

nt
an

a
Wy

om
ing

102

133

136

131

105

98

99

§̈¦90

§̈¦15

£¤20

£¤89

£¤287

£¤191

121

94

82

117

91

0

103

117

123

128

113

109

108

86

107

88

149

105

115

9693

88

Belgrade

Bozeman
Livingston

Manhattan
Three Forks

West Yellowstone

Big Sky Meadow Village

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^ ^

^

^

IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise
BillingsBozeman

Great FallsKalispell
Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan

Madison River Basin
Water Year to Date Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
June 1, 2022
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Data source:  USDA NRCS National Water and 
Climate Center, Air and Water Database


